Oilylasl) gSLobuw
SAMACO MOTORS

il b adad e

Bentley Spare Part prices

0
!
il

Franchise Part Number Description gl o9l Price with VAT
LA LA470601147 WHEEL TRIM Axe B 580.75
LA LAO6H905601C SPARK PLUG Gl daeds 220.80
LA LAO7M103519 PLUG Bl 441.60
LA LAAML941036C HEADLAMP 42175.10
LA LAN91228001 HEXAGON FLANGE BM14X1.5X145 90.85
LA LA4ML061170C URUS CARGO LINER 00909 B9k dillay 595.70
LA LA4ML860636 INTERIOR CAR COVER -Use SS Sl =1 sllat 2334.50
LA LA4T0858110 62X PHONE HOLDER 62X &5l Jol> 1641.38
LA LAO6M198405F FILTER ELEMENT WITH GASKET Olor g TS pais 308.20
LA LAOB9525558 OIL FILTER 423.20
LA LAOP2905601A SPARK PLUG Gl drods 262.20
LA LA4AMO0615121D SENDER WIRE (PAD WEAR IND BB 450) Jlyl el 342.70
LA LA4AMO0698451AA SET BRAKE Jelall ©lulgs el 4739.15
LA LA4M0819439B FILTER ELEMENT TS pris 786.60
LA LAOR1400216 VALVE CAPS WITH LOGO KIT o0 g plasall Olslat 840.75
LA LA036103193 SCREW PLUG 202.40
LA LAN0138157 O-RING 0 B> Kb s da> 24.15
LA LAN10637901 SCREW PLUG dd gl Baldww 40.25
LA LAN9S0813202 DRAIN PLUG WITH WASHER 83)9 go Lol Bloduw 74.75
LA LAN90894601 PREV.TORQUE TYPE M8 14.95
LA LAWHTO004894 ORING 19.55
LA LA3D0260749C O-RING 8 yskinn dal> 32.20
LA LA4E0260749A SEALRING el e Al 34.50
LA LAN0138493 WASHER M14X20 M14X20 dewnn 24.15
LA LAN0297014 SCREW PLUG A gl Baldww 41.40
LA LAN0138485 SEALING RING Sl gio ddl> 5.75
LA LA400098100 DELIVERY CAR COVER WHITE 10168.30
LA LA900000436 URUS MODEL 1:18 CP 1:18 x> o909 Jedge 3329.33
LA LAS00000435 HURACAN MODEL 1:18 CP 2372.45
LA LA400093050A CTEK UK-SG-HK-ME BATTERY CHARG CTEK UK-SG-HK-ME dyyly o> 1706.60
LA LAS00000430 WELCOME KIT URUS CP CP (095! cusys de gazxo 1188.53
RACING EXHAUST FOR URUS WITH
LA LA4AML251051A TAILPIPES T8l 3 palall ol 89700.00
LA LANO138481 WASHER 58 2.60
LA LANO138128 SEAL RING Gl gio ddl> 20.70
LA LA4AML807108 REINFORCEMENT FOR BUMPER 1969.95
LA LA4ML8076823FZ GRILLE 5736.20
LA LA4MO0121268A BUFFER doduall Cadsa 54.05
LA LA4MO0121275A BEARING Joe 39.10
LA LA7P0121365 BEARING SLEEVE Joe A= 32.20
LA LA5Q1919275A SENSOR,PARK 0 GRAD GRAD 0 cad gl wliv> 493.35
LA LA4AM0121131D COOLANT V8HSI HWK ZWK V8HSI HWK ZWK Joidl S5k 1805.50
LA LA4M0805202 BRACKET KUEHLERLAGER UNTEN 3¢ iz gl Al daled 195.50
LA LA4ML121283 AIR DUCT PART 346.15
LA LA4AML121284 AIR DUCT PART 343.85
LA LAAML121285 AIR DUCT ELEMENT 523.25
LA LAAML121286 AIR DUCT ELEMENT 357.65
LA LA4E02607498B SEAL RING Ol o ddl> 32.20




LA LA4ML805134 SIDE MEMBER 445.05
LA LA4ML805262 CROSS MEMBERFRONT 2953.20
LA LA4ML805594 PLASTIC FRONT-END 5313.00
LA LA4ML805608 HEADLAMP MOUNTING 359.95
LA LA4ML807081 COVER BUMPER 954.50
LA LA4ML807109 BUMPER BARFRONT 5124.40
LA LA4ML971095AN HARNESS FOR BUMPER Sladsall 3ly Co 1848.05
LA LA4M0121251M RADIATOR 3592.60
LA LAOP2131055L 1 SET OF VACUUM PIPES 2327.60
LA LA4ML807251A REINFORCEMENT FOR BUMPER 1899.80
LA LA4ML807251C REINFORCEMENT FOR BUMPER 1132.75
LA LA4ML807851 REINFORCEMENT FOR BUMPER 1391.50
LA LAN91167901 THREADED PLUG FRUEIEW 43.70
LA LASW0253725D CLAMP EA839 V BAND 282.90
LA LAO7C103464F OIL SEPERATOR CPL. 1607.70
LA LA4T0133843 FILTER ELEMENT FILTER ELEME oy polis 3009.55
LA LAN91129501 12 POINT FLANGE M12X75 34.50
LA LAN0138495 SEALING RING  A14X20 A14X20 il gis dal> 20.70
LA LAO7L129717G UPPER INTAKE SEAL 120.75
LA LAN10518405 TRIPLE SQUARE BOLT M8X30 J by GW Hlowe 21.85
LA LA079129717B LOWER INTAKE SEAL 117.30
LA LAO7L100015EA ENGINE 420150.20
LA LAOBH325183B TRANSMISSION OIL FILTER o ablaall saaio 353.05
LA LA4ML807132 SENSOR BRACKET 109.25
LA LA4ML807152 COVER 242.65
LA LA4ML807418 COVER 523.25
LA LA450201797B ACTIVATED CARBON MSS USA & ol ol d>-g) 1936.60
LA LA4ML807215 REINFORCEMENT FOR BUMPER 1274.20
LA LA4ML807251 REINFORCEMENT FOR BUMPER 871.70
LA LA4ML807499GRU COVER 281.75
LA LA4ML807820BY9B BLANKET 1523.75
LA LA4MO0145803BT CHARGE AIR COOLER 4551.70
LA LA4MLO61180A CARGO LINER URUS 0098] Bt Llay 2926.75
LA LA4ML807437CGRU BUMPER COVER 18007.85
LA LAN10106402 PREV.TORQUE TYPE M12X1.5 12X1.5 ohyl p3e g4 16.10
LA LA475827379 Damping 616.40
LA LA4ML807283 GUIDE PART FR 196.65
LA LA4K0941591BC CONTROL UNIT LIGHTDIAG ADR 1645.65
LA LA4ML941475 HEAT DISSIPATOR 1499.60
LA LABOO0750M3 BRAKE FLUID Jelyall co) 173.65
LA LA4ML807005GRU BRACKET FOR POP UP CYLINDER IN 310.50
LA LA4ML807006B BRACKET FOR POP UP CYLINDER IN 595.70
LA LA4ML807006GRU BRACKET FOR POP UP CYLINDER IN 310.50
LA LA4ML807059GRU FRONT SPOILER 10297.10
LA LA4ML807454A GUIDE 1363.90
LA LA4ML807500GRU PLUG COVER 244.95
LA LA4ML807568 REAR DIFFUSOR 20029.55
LA LA4ML807941 SUPPORT STRUCTURE 1062.60
LA LA4ML945702 REAR FOG LIGHT 2125.20
LA LA4ML807100GRU SPOILER 715.30
LA LAOR7240013 SEATS COVER KIT HURACAN oo deliall cllat Buc 656.65
LA LA1J0919133B GASKET 121.90
LA LA1K0201375 UNION NUT 49.45
LA LA470837018A BOWDEN CABLE  APERTURA POR 570.40




LA LAAML837216AAIF SPARE KEY 813.05
LA LA4M0407183B HYDRO MOUNTING 678.50
DUO HEXAGON
LA LAN10817601 FLANGEAM12X1.5X140 65.55
LA LAWHT001987 PREV.TORQUE HEX. M12X1.5 17.25
LA LAWHT006151 HEXAGON FLANGE NUTM14X1.5 28.75
LA LA470012219 Lug Wrench Adapter 116.15
LA LA4ML809906A FUEL FILLER DOOR 288.65
LA LAAMO0407254M WHEEL BEARING HOUSING 3921.50
LA LA4M0407510C CONTROL ARM REAR 669.30
LA LA4M0413038)J SHOCK ABSORBING VARIANTE EAW 1194.85
LA LA4AMLA98625 WHEEL BEARING WITH MOUNTING 2186.15
LA LA4AML807284 GUIDE PART FR 196.65
LA LAAML821112 END PLATE 105.80
LA LA4ML898933GRU COVER FOR BUMPER 13352.65
LA LAN10272302 PREV.TORQUE TYPE M10 14.95
LA LAN91221601 HEXAGON FLANGE M10X85-522 36.80
LA LAN91260301 HEXAGON FLANGE M8X34-S22 18.40
LA LAWHT002305 SQUARE NUT M12X1.5 17.25
LA LAWHT007028 12 POINT BOLT CM12X1.5X100 48.30
LA LAG052190A2 AXLE OIL 808.45
LA LAN10640901 HEXAGON FLANGE 50.60
LA LAN10759901 TRIPLE SQUARE BOLTM10X1X45 32.20
LA LAN90097204 TRIPLE SQUARE BOLTBM10X48X26 25.30
LA LAN0160243 Screw 35.65
LA LAAML853718FY9B WHEEL TRIM 11472.40
LA LAN0138115 SEAL RING 31.05
LA LAWHTO003732 O-RING 170.20
LA LAN90986501 SPRING CLAMP 12.65
LA LAFSOW40 MOBIL 1 FS 0W-40 138.00
LA LA4G0129669C GROMMET DRUCKROHR 36.80
LA LA4M0823301 HINGE 169.05
LA LA4M8907693 SHIELD FRONTRADAR 50.60
LA LA4N0959651D FRONT SENSOR 1010.85
LA LAN10810701 12 POINT SOCKET M8X25 19.55
LA LAOB9525151 STOPFEN 149.50
LA LA4AMO0407694F GUIDING CONTROL 3037.15
LA LAN0138326 SEAL 20.70
LA LAN0438092 SEALING RING 20.70
LA LAN91084501 O RING 47.15
LA LAWHT004572 HEXALOBULAR SOCKET99907346101 70.15
LA LAG055515A2 Transfer Box Gear Qil 1312.15
LA LA4MO0616039BF AIR SHOCK ABSORBER 9638.15
LA LA4T0035345 INFOTAINMENT SCREEN PROTECTOR 819.95
LA LA470943021A LICENSE PLATE LED 364.55
LA LAWHT006662 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X1 5X167X 74.75
LA LAN90799102 TRIPLE SQUARE BOLTM18X15X18 67.85
LA LA470905619C Spark Plug 631.35
LA LA4M0201060GK FUEL TANK 13352.65
LA LAN10772201 EAR HOSE CLAMP 20.70
LA LAOP2121228A Seal Strip 95.45
LA LAO6M121688 Sealing Ring 105.80
LA LA4M0121081DH WATER TUBE 216.20




LA LA900000530 STO GLOVES SIZE 11-(L) CP 2084.01
LA LAO7L133073F SEAL ADAPTER 170.20
LA LAN91150701 12 POINT FLANGE M10X60 28.75
LA LAWHT007422 12 POINT BOLT BM12X1.5X65X 83.95
LA LANO385494 EXPANSION RIVET A 8X12 2.30
LA LAN0138487 GASKET 20.70
LA LAN90757901 HEX.NUT E5 10.35
LA LAFS5W30 ENGINE OIL 5W-30 138.00
LA LA900000566 HURACAN STO MODEL 1:18 CP 3692.65
LA LANO0138063 O RING 20.70
LA LAAML807534AGRU COVER SECTION 530.15
LA LAN90958101 O RING 170.20
LA LAN10667901 TRIPLE SQUARE BOLT M10X55 25.30
LA LAN91082201 TRIPLE SQUARE BOLTM10X1X24 27.60
LA LAN91129301 12 POINT FLANGE BM10X100X90 141.45
LA LA470201801 ACTIVATED CARBON 5040.45
LA LAOBX598080 REPAIR KIT 1316.75
LA LA4M0253099C BRACKET 178.25
LA LA9Y0915105QY BATTERY 14340.50
LA LAOP2121139 GASKET 41.40
LA LANS0774002 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 100.05
LA LAWHT007809 O RING 170.20
LA LAAML945701B REAR FOG LIGHT 2205.70
LA LA4M0121081DD COOLANT HOSE ~ ENTLUEFTUNGS 166.75
LA LAWHT007814 O RING 170.20
LA LAAML601303 SUMMER TYRES KIT 22 37159.95
LA LAANOSO7669AF RADAR SENSOR DIAG-ADR: $SDB 3996.25
LA LA4M0919087BL SUPPLY MODULE KD FSI O0.SHZ 4682.80
LA LAN90295401 ORING 29.2X3 N 39.10
LA LAN90281802 SEAL BOLT COMBINATION 35.65
LA LA7L0521347A BACKING PLATE 11.50
LA LAAML860635A TELO OUTDOOR URUS 6497.50
LA LAAML012778AD001 INSTRUCTION MANUAL (ARABIC) 1438.65
LA LAAML821192C WHEEL HOUSING 358.80
LA LAOP2121237A CONNECTING PIPE 216.20
LA LA4MO0505465D COUPLING ROD 493.35
LA LAAML860636A URUS INDOOR CAR COVER 2945.15
LA LA4AML951209B HORN W.BRACKET 216.20
LA LA4ML951210B HORN W.BRACKET 216.20
LA LAOR1400107 KIT 4 GOLD CASS HERCULES LOGO 1094.80
LA LAAML012778AB001 INSTRUCTION MANUAL 1438.65
LA LAAMLO012778AG001 INSTRUCTION MANUAL 1438.65
DINAMOMETRO DYNAMOMETER 50
LA LA69753002383 KG 4023.85
LA LA69753002384 VENTOSA SUCTION CUP 40 KG 1214.40
INFORTINMENT SCREEN PROTECTOR
LA LAAML035345 URUS 1064.90
LA LA470012778SB OWNER S MANUAL SERVICEPLAN. 288.65
LA LA4T0998200C NEW DOOR LIGHT-HURACAN 2533.45
LA LAOP2121014H Water Pump 3216.55
LA LAN91247301 12 POINT SOCKET M8X50 S30 23.00
LA LA990110125 MAGAZINE N30 ENG. 560.05
LA LAOBZ398359A PLUG WITH 136.85
LA LA4AMO0816741DA REFRIGERANT LINE FLUESSIGLEIT 714.15




LA LAAMO0819342AP HEATING HOSE 296.70
LA LAAML121557 PROTECTION 385.25
ESPRESSO CERAMIC CUP SET
LA LA11791KKB015000 BLACK&WHITE 338.57
LA LA4MO0698151BP 1 SET OF BRAKE PADS FOR DISC 7739.50
LA LAO7L133551E INJECTOR 846.40
LA LAO7L906036M INJECTOR 1457.05
LA LAAML012219 chiave torx Ti 377.20
LA LAAML941718 HOSE BELUEFTUNGSS 977.50
LA LAAML971095DD HARNESS FOR BUMPER 1537.55
LA LA4AG0129734 SPACER DRUCKROHR 9.20
LA LA4M0407506C CONTROL ARM FRONT 670.45
LA LAO7M100031A LONG BLOCK ENGINE 735968.95
LA LAAML827851G SPINDLE DRIVE 4052.60
LA LA900000602 SCALE MODEL 1:18 TECNICA *** CP 6446.81
LA LA1J1823633A BRACKET 36.80
LA LAAML823029CGRU HOOD 84397.35
LA LAAM0972252H HARNESS FOR SPEED SENSOR 662.40
LA LAOR1401806 KIT ACC WALL RIMS PENTEO 23" 0.00
LA LA990110129 LAMBO MAGAZINE N32 ENG. 0.00
LA LAAML959752FTKE RADIO TRANSMITTER 2139.00
LA LASWAO010006A LABEL - campaign part 0.00
LA LA900000611 SKETCH URUS *** CP 0.00
LA LA900000612 SKETCH URUS SPORT *** CP 128.48
LA LA900000621 SKETCH URUS 60 *** CP 233.70
LA LA900000622 SKETCH URUS SPORT 60 *** CP 230.07
LA LAOP2121115D THERMOSTAT 1683.60
LA LAAML853888A SPOILER VORNE INNEN 257.60
LA LA900000652 KEY BOX 60 *** CP 0.00
LA LA900000653 CONTACT FOLDER *** CP 0.00
LA LAO7L253039Q EXHAUST MANIFOLD R8 208.15
LA LA67053002385 DIMA MONT. VETRI COF. MOTORE C 38978.10
LA LA900000623 W KIT URUS PERFORMANTE60-CP 0.00
LA LA900000632 WELCOME KIT TECNICA 60- CP 0.00
URUS PERFORMANTE MODEL
LA LA900000645 1:18**CP 0.00
LA LA900000646 URUS SPORT MODEL 1:18***CP 0.00
LA LAAMO0265347T HEATING HOSE VHSI STHZ VL 293.25
LA LA4AM0265372C HEATING HOSE 144.90
LA LAAM0265374R HEATING HOSE 57.50
LA LAN91057501 TRIPLE SQUARE BOLTMXX 35.65
LA LAAMO0819350F HEATING HOSE 504.85
LA LA4MO0819372DH HEATING HOSE VHSI HZG HWT VL 105.80
LA LA4M0819374CG HEATING HOSE VHSI HZG PUMPE VL 106.95
LA LA4M0819857C TUBE HZG PHEV HV PTCV 477.25
LA LA4MO0819927F TUBE VHSI HZG RL 478.40
LA LA4M0951285 BRACKET 33.35
LA LA4M0955448C WASHER FLUID MSRA HIGH 687.70
LA LA4MO0955462 FILLER NECK 178.25
LA LAN10156205 OVAL HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT 11.50
LA LAOP2121055P 1 SET OF VACUUM PIPES 0.00
LA LAASE40543101001 TOOL DIAGNOSI VAS A 12506.25
LA LA4ML063511C LAMBORGHINI EYE 2.0 7540.55
LA LA900000531 STO GLOVES SIZE 12-(XL) CP 2108.34




LA LA7PP906283P CHANGE-OVER VALVE 702.65
LA LAAML821172C WHEEL HOUSING 396.75
LA LA4M0802037B SIDE MEMBER  VORN UNTEN 968.30
LA LA971698231B 1 SET OF SPRINGS 488.75
LA LAAML121334B AIR DEFLECTOR 397.90
LA LA4T0052313 ADDITIONAL LED LIGHTS KIT COVE 7540.55
LA LA4AML807032 BOW 147.20
LA LA4T0071200 ROOF BASKET HU STERRATO 10588.05
LA LA4ATO860019A ROOF RAILS MATT BLACK 14058.75
LA LA4AMO0199371GN ENGINE MOUNT V G HZ 1490.40
LA LA4AM0199372GN ENGINE MOUNT V G HZ 1490.40
LA LA4AM0201801A ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER 2040.10
LA LA000915105CB BATTERY 2699.05
LA LA471823533 OPERATING LEVER 491.05
LA LAAMO0145956K CHARGE AIR PIPE 287.79
LA LAAMLO10515A AIR CONDITIONING HAFTETIKETT 49.45
LA LA4AML823529 RELEASE MECHANISM 294.40
LA LA900000558 WELCOME KIT AVENTADOR ULTIMATE 0.00
LA LAAN0907566AH CONTROL UNIT FOR 6150.20
LA LA4T3615187 FLEX PIPE FRONT COOLING MM 1834.25
LA LA900000627 W KIT URUS SPORT 60 ***CP 0.00
LA LA990110127 LAMBORGHINI MAGAZINE N31 ENG 560.05
LA LAAML823029E HOOD 60464.70
LA LA4AML012778AF001 INSTRUCTION MANUAL 1438.65
LA LAAML698012P PELOPE SHINY BLACK DIAMOND FIN 68551.50
LA LAO7L127025S FUEL PUMP 4391.85
LA LAG052529A2 OIL 236.90
LA LA4ML998200C new door light-urus 4885.20
LA LAOP2131055P 1 SET OF VACCUM PIPES 0.00
LA LAWHTO001011 O RING X EPBM SHORE 26.45
LA LA69795149 AdP Update 30844.15
LA LA4T0098021F STARTING PACK LHD STERRATO 8378.90
LA LA4T0860635) CAR COVER WITH LIVE STERRATO 12873.10
LA LA4T1862371 NEW PHONE HOLDER HURACAN LHD 2209.15
LA LA4AML601301 SUMMER TYRES KIT 23 33021.09
LA LA5Q0998270F REPAIR KIT 2153.95
LA LA4AML853653 RADIATOR GRILLE 389.85
LA LAAML919607A VISUAL DISPLAY 32582.95
LA LA69795150 AdP Update 2/2 0.00
LA LA900000601 SKETCH TECNICA *** CP 235.91
LA LA900000637 COVER 0.00
LA LA900000638 KIT (STEERING COVER+SEAT COVER) 0.00
LA LA900000649 WELCOME KIT 0.00
LA LA4S0121101C COOLANT HOSE VL MOTOR 357.65
LA LA4S0121481F COOLANT PIPE ATF RUECKLAUF 1307.55
LA LA4T0860635G HURACAN EVO OUTDOOR CAR COVER 5057.70
LA LA4S0959257A ELCONTROL UNIT LIFTSYSTEM DIAD 7683.15
LA LA4M8839315 BOWDEN CABLE 136.85
LA LAWHTO007923 O-RING 7,65x1,78 25.30
LA LA69795096 PRODUCT WALL INTEGRATION 8933.20




